
OMELETTE 

cheese as a base, choose three fillings of your choice 
(spinach, feta, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, peppers, basil (S) bacon, 

ham or salami)
 
EXTRA 
add any of the above extras at N$ 20 per item               

EGGS BENEDICT  
2 poached eggs, ham OR bacon OR spinach served on 
a home made english muffin with a hollandaise sauce

SUNRISE WRAP 
bacon, cheese, mushroom, tomato & scrambled eggs 
in a wrap 

THE TURACO 
2 eggs, 2 sausages, mushroom, slice of tomato,  
1 hashbrown, 2 slices of toast

Breakfast

130

110

125

YOGHURT, FRUIT & MUESLI BOWL 
plain or berry yoghurt, seasonal fruit,                      
topped with muesli

BRAN MUFFIN WITH CHEESE,  
JAM & BUTTER

EGGS ON TOAST	  
2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled)  
on 2 slices of toast 

ZAMBEZI SUNRISE BREAKFAST 
2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled)  
2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, tomato,  
mushroom, 1 hashbrown, 2 slices of toast

EARLY BIRD BREAKFAST 
2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled)   
2 rashers of bacon, sausage, and toast 

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled)  
2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, mushrooms, tomato, 
baked beans, 1 hashbrown, 2 slices of toast

MINCE ON TOAST 
savoury mince on toast, topped with  
two fried eggs & fried onion

80

130

70

115

160

115

120

65

Nuts and other allergens are used in our kitchen. Please inform us if you have any food allergies. 
Certain menu items are subject to availability. Please check with your waitron. 
Quantities under Add ON may differ from those in complete meals. 
See our cafe blackboard for daily specials and kitchen closing times.  
Only Green Basket cafe food is allowed to be eaten on the premises. 
Prices include VAT.

PLEASE NOTE

SERVED WITH 1 SLICE OF TOAST 

We are unable to customise or exchange the menu items. You can however, add extra onto existing items.



Toasties Burgers
CHEESE & TOMATO 
 
HAM & CHEESE 
 
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 
 
CHICKEN & MAYO  
 
TUNA & MAYO  
 
BACON, EGG & CHEESE 

SERVED WITH SMALL SIDE PORTION OF CHIPS OR SALAD

60

70

80

80

95

65

BEEF BURGER 
juicy beef patty with fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkin and 
a creamy pink mayo 

CHICKEN BURGER 
succulent chicken breast with fresh lettuce, tomato, 
gherkins and a creamy pink mayo

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
golden, crunchy chicken fillet with fresh lettuce, 
tomato, gherkins, and our signature pink mayo

CHEESEBURGER 
juicy beef patty with a slice of cheddar, fresh lettuce, 
tomato, gherkin and our signature pink mayo 

BACON BURGER 
juicy beef patty with fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkins, 2 
crispy rashers of bacon and a creamy  pink mayo 
 
DAGWOOD BURGER 
towering combination of a juicy beef patty, slice of 
cheddar, fried egg, fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkin and 
fried onion with a creamy pink mayo

CHICKEN AND CHEESE BURGER		
succulent chicken breast topped with a slice of 
cheddar,  fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkins and a creamy 
pink mayo

VEGETERIAN BURGER				  
home made chickpea patty, with fresh lettuce, tomato 
and a creamy garlic yoghurt aioli

120

120

150

120

135

140

140

120

Quesadillas
CHICKEN & CHEESE 
 
MINCE & CHEESE 

155

170

SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

GREENBASKET cafe

Toasted white, brown or health SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

Sausage 

Mushrooms  

Grated Cheddar Cheese 

Side Salad 

One Egg 

Sauce (Pepper, Mushroom or Cheese) 
Fries 

Bacon (2 Rashers)
Onion Rings                                                
(3x battered and deep fried onion rings)
   

35
25

25

30
35
35

10
45

Extra
ADD ON: EXTRA WITH ANY MEAL

40



Fries
BOWL OF FRIES 

80

Salads
ROASTED BUTTERNUT 
roasted butternut, fresh greens, tomato,  
cucumber, olives & feta

CHICKEN 
succulent chicken strips on fresh lettuce, 
tomato, cucumber, carrot and crumbled feta

CRUNCHY CHICKEN 
golden chicken strips served over fresh greens, 
tomato, cucumber, carrot and crumbled feta 

CHICKEN & BUTTERNUT  
succulent chicken & roasted butternut served 
over fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, carrot 
and crumbled feta 

PESTO PASTA CHICKEN  
grilled chicken, pasta, olives and tomato 
tossed in a fragrant basil pesto, topped with 
crumbled feta

GARDEN 
fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, feta,          
carrots, olives, peppers & onion

ROASTED BUTTERNUT,                        
CHICKPEA & COUS COUS  
tender roasted butternut, chickpeas, olives, 
and mushrooms, served on a bed of fluffy cous 
cous and topped with crumbled feta and a 
drizzle of olive oil

110

130

140

155

110

130

165

Wraps
BUTTERNUT HUMMUS WRAP  
roasted butternut, greens, carrot, tomato,          
cucumber, hummus

CHICKEN WRAP 
grilled chicken strips, lettuce, tomato, feta, cucumber, 
carrot & a creamy ranch sauce

CRUNCHY CHICKEN WRAP  
crispy chicken strips, bacon, lettuce, tomato,  
slaw, feta cheese & creamy ranch sauce 

CHICKEN ENCHILADA 
grilled chicken strips, fried cabbage, carrot, onion  
& peppers, topped with tomato puree & melted cheese

BEEF ENCHILADA 
tender beef strips, fried cabbage, carrot, onion  
& peppers, topped with tomato puree &  
melted cheese

CHICKEN PESTO WRAP  
grilled chicken, pasta, olives and tomato tossed in a 
fragrant basil pesto, topped with crumbled feta

CHICKEN, BUTTERNUT HUMMUS WRAP 
succulent grilled chicken, tender roasted butternut, 
hummus, greens, tomato, carrot and cucumber

135

145

170

160

145

160

110

SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 

GREENBASKET cafe



Sweet Treats
CAKE OF THE DAY 
please ask your waiter for our cake of the day!

BROWNIE & ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

65

60

55

Kiddies
TOASTED CHEESE  
toasted white, brown or health  
(served with small side portion of chips or salad) 

CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS

SMALL BOWL OF FRIES 

50

60

T	 +264 66 252 739 

W	 www.capriviadventures.com 

F	 @Greenbasketcafe

Free

ZAMBEZI BREAM FILLET  
(served with garlic butter or garlic mayonnaise) 

pan fried in butter or beer battered sustainably 
sourced Zambezi Bream served with pap or chips 
or salad 
 
WHOLE PAN-FRIED ZAMBEZI BREAM  
(served with choice of pap, rice, chips, or salad and local greens 

and a tomato & onion relish) 			              

*Greens and relish only served with pap and rice

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 
spaghetti topped with our delicious bolognaise 
mince

SCHNITZELS 
chicken, pork or beef schnitzel with a choice of 
mushroom, cheese or pepper sauce  
(served with rice or chips or salad)

180

170

145

150

Hearty Meals

95

BEEF STEW WITH PAP 
(served with local green veg and 2 lumps of pap) 

Beef stew with 2 lumps pap  
Beef stew with 3 lumps pap 

BEEF STEW WITH RICE

CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS  
(served with your choice of sauce)

130

130

130

150



DRINKSMenu
FRUIT JUICES 
Guava, tropical, orange, mediterranean

SODAS 
Coke, coke zero, sprite, crème soda, fanta orange, 
soda water, tonic water, lemonade, giner ale

LIME/PASSION FRUIT CORDIAL

GRAPETIZER/APPLETIZER

STILL/SPARKLING WATER

ROCK SHANDY

MALAWI SHANDY

BEER SHANDY

SHAKES  
Vanilla, strawberry, lime, bubblegum, chocolate, 
banana, coffee-toffee				  
Mini (200ml) 
Large (350ml)                                                          
Two Beards Coffee Milkshake

SMOOTHIES   
Mango Mint 
(Mango, banana, mint, plain yoghurt, milk) 

Berry Bliss 
(Frozen mixed berries, milk, berry yoghurt, banana) 
Banana Cinnamon 
(Frozen banana, honey, milk, cinnamon, plain yoghurt) 
Mango Coco 
(Mango, banana, milk, coconut milk)

40

48

25

68

65

68

30

15

75

75

75

75

50
65 35

32

50

42

42

32

42

30

25

38

25

46
65

48

50
42

COFFEES  
Espresso single  

Espresso double  

Americano  

Cappucino  

Large cappucino 

Latte  

Affogato 

Moccachino  

Iced coffee  

Instant coffee  

Plunger for 2 

Hot choc  

Dirty chai  

Chai latte 

 

Extra cream for drinks  

Soy milk sub  

 
TEAS 
Tea Selection 

( ask your waitress for our selection of teas)  

Homemade Iced Tea                                              

GREENBASKET cafe

70



T	 +264 66 252 739 

W	 www.capriviadventures.com 

F	 @Greenbasketcafe

Free

Beers&Cirders Spirits
DRAUGHT ON TAP 

LADIES DRAUGHT ON TAP

WINDHOEK LAGER

WINDHOEK DRAUGHT

TAFEL LAGER

CLAUSTHALER LEMON

SAVANNA DRY

WINDHOEK NON-ALCOHOLIC

45

35

45

35

35

45

45

45

BRANDY  
Klipdrift 

 

WHISKY	  

Jameson 

Jack Daniels	  

RUM 

Captain Morgan Dark 

 

GIN 
Gordons 

Bombay Saphire

35

45
40

35

35
50

Shots
JAGERMEISTER 45

White Wine Red Wine

DIEMERSDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC GUARDIAN PEAK MERLOT 80 | 28075 | 280
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