

Breakfast

YOGHURT, FRUIT & MUESLI BOWL 80 plain or berry yoghurt, seasonal fruit, topped with muesli

BRAN MUFFIN WITH CHEESE, JAM & BUTTER 65

EGGS ON TOAST 70 2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled)

2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled) on 2 slices of toast

ZAMBEZI SUNRISE BREAKFAST 130

2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled)
2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, tomato,
mushroom, 1 hashbrown, 2 slices of toast

EARLY BIRD BREAKFAST 115

2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled) 2 rashers of bacon, sausage, and toast

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 160

2 eggs (fried, boiled, poached or scrambled)
2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, mushrooms, tomato, baked beans, 1 hashbrown, 2 slices of toast

MINCE ON TOAST 120

savoury mince on toast, topped with two fried eggs & fried onion

OMELETTE

115

SERVED WITH 1 SLICE OF TOAST

cheese as a base, choose three fillings of your choice (spinach, feta, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, peppers, basil (s) bacon, ham or salami/

EXTRA

add any of the above extras at N\$ 20 per item

EGGS BENEDICT

130

2 poached eggs, ham **OR** bacon **OR** spinach served on a home made english muffin with a hollandaise sauce

SUNRISE WRAP

bacon, cheese, mushroom, tomato & scrambled eggs in a wrap

THE TURACO

125

2 eggs, 2 sausages, mushroom, slice of tomato, 1 hashbrown, 2 slices of toast

PLEASE NOTE

Nuts and other allergens are used in our kitchen. Please inform us if you have any food allergies.

Certain menu items are subject to availability. Please check with your waitron.

Quantities under Add ON may differ from those in complete meals.

See our cafe blackboard for daily specials and kitchen closing times.

Only Green Basket cafe food is allowed to be eaten on the premises.

Prices include VAT.

We are unable to customise or exchange the menu items. You can however, add extra onto existing items.



Toasted white, brown or health SERVED WITH SMALL SIDE PORTION OF CHIPS OR SALAD

CHEESE & TOMATO	60
HAM & CHEESE	65
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	70
CHICKEN & MAYO	80
TUNA & MAYO	80
BACON, EGG & CHEESE	95

ADD ON: EXTRA WITH ANY MEAL

Sausage	25
Mushrooms	35
Grated Cheddar Cheese	25
Side Salad	45
One Egg	10
Sauce (Pepper, Mushroom or Cheese)	30
Fries	35
Bacon (2 Rashers)	35
Onion Rings (3x battered and deep fried onion rings)	40

Burgers

SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

BEEF BURGER juicy beef patty with fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkin and a creamy pink mayo	120
CHICKEN BURGER succulent chicken breast with fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkins and a creamy pink mayo	120
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER golden, crunchy chicken fillet with fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkins, and our signature pink mayo	140
CHEESEBURGER juicy beef patty with a slice of cheddar, fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkin and our signature pink mayo	120
BACON BURGER juicy beef patty with fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkins, 2 crispy rashers of bacon and a creamy pink mayo	140
DAGWOOD BURGER towering combination of a juicy beef patty, slice of cheddar, fried egg, fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkin and fried onion with a creamy pink mayo	150
CHICKEN AND CHEESE BURGER succulent chicken breast topped with a slice of cheddar, fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkins and a creamy pink mayo	135
VEGETERIAN BURGER home made chickpea patty, with fresh lettuce, tomato and a creamy garlic yoghurt aioli	120



SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

CHICKEN & CHEESE	1	5	5

MINCE & CHEESE 170



SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

BUTTERNUT HUMMUS WRAP roasted butternut, greens, carrot, tomato, cucumber, hummus	110
CHICKEN WRAP grilled chicken strips, lettuce, tomato, feta, cucumber, carrot & a creamy ranch sauce	135
CRUNCHY CHICKEN WRAP crispy chicken strips, bacon, lettuce, tomato, slaw, feta cheese & creamy ranch sauce	160
CHICKEN ENCHILADA grilled chicken strips, fried cabbage, carrot, onion & peppers, topped with tomato puree & melted cheese	145
BEEF ENCHILADA tender beef strips, fried cabbage, carrot, onion & peppers, topped with tomato puree & melted cheese	170
CHICKEN PESTO WRAP grilled chicken, pasta, olives and tomato tossed in a fragrant basil pesto, topped with crumbled feta	160
CHICKEN, BUTTERNUT HUMMUS WRAP succulent grilled chicken, tender roasted butternut,	145

hummus, greens, tomato, carrot and cucumber

and crumbled feta

GARDEN

ROASTED BUTTERNUT	110
roasted butternut, fresh greens, tomato,	
cucumber, olives & feta	

CHICKEN 130 succulent chicken strips on fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot and crumbled feta

CRUNCHY CHICKEN 165 golden chicken strips served over fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, carrot and crumbled feta

CHICKEN & BUTTERNUT 140 succulent chicken & roasted butternut served over fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, carrot

PESTO PASTA CHICKEN 155 grilled chicken, pasta, olives and tomato

tossed in a fragrant basil pesto, topped with crumbled feta

110 fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, feta, carrots, olives, peppers & onion

ROASTED BUTTERNUT, 130 **CHICKPEA & COUS COUS**

tender roasted butternut, chickpeas, olives, and mushrooms, served on a bed of fluffy cous cous and topped with crumbled feta and a drizzle of olive oil

80

BOWL OF FRIES

Hearty / leals

180 ZAMBEZI BREAM FILLET served with garlic butter or garlic mayonnaise pan fried in butter or beer battered sustainably sourced Zambezi Bream served with pap or chips or salad WHOLE PAN-FRIED ZAMBEZI BREAM 170 served with choice of pap, rice, chips, or salad and local greens and a tomato & onion relish) *Greens and relish only served with pap and rice **SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE** 145 spaghetti topped with our delicious bolognaise mince **SCHNITZELS** 150 chicken, pork or beef schnitzel with a choice of mushroom, cheese or pepper sauce served with rice or chips or salad

BEEF STEW WITH PAP	
(served with local green veg and 2 lumps of pap)	
Beef stew with 2 lumps pap	130
Beef stew with 3 lumps pap	150
BEEF STEW WITH RICE	130
CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS	130
served with your choice of sauce)	

please ask your waiter for our cake of the day!	
BROWNIE & ICE CREAM	65
ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE	55

TOASTED CHEESE 50 toasted white, brown or health served with small side portion of chips or salad **CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS** 95 **SMALL BOWL OF FRIES** 60



60



CAKE OF THE DAY



DRINK\$ Venu

FRUIT JUICES Guava, tropical, orange, mediterranean	40	
SODAS Coke, coke zero, sprite, crème soda, fanta orange, soda water, tonic water, lemonade, giner ale	30	
LIME/PASSION FRUIT CORDIAL	15	
GRAPETIZER/APPLETIZER	48	
STILL/SPARKLING WATER	25	
ROCK SHANDY	68	
MALAWI SHANDY	68	
BEER SHANDY		
SHAKES Vanilla, strawberry, lime, bubblegum, chocolate, banana, coffee-toffee		
Mini (200ml) Large (350ml)	50	
Two Beards Coffee Milkshake	65 70	
SMOOTHIES Mango Mint	75	
(Mango, banana, mint, plain yoghurt, milk) Berry Bliss	75	
Frozen mixed berries, milk, berry yoghurt, banana / Banana Cinnamon	75	
(Frozen banana, honey, milk, cinnamon, plain yoghurt). Mango Coco	75	
(Mango, banana, milk, coconut milk)		

COFFEES

Espresso single	25
Espresso double	32
Americano	32
Cappucino	38
Large cappucino	50
Latte	42
Affogato	65
Moccachino	46
Iced coffee	42
Instant coffee	30
Plunger for 2	48
Hot choc	42
Dirty chai	50
Chai latte	42
Extra cream for drinks	
Soy milk sub	
TE40	25
TEAS	
Tea Selection	35
ask your waitress for our selection of teas	
Homemade Iced Tea	

()hite ()ine

DIEMERSDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC

75 | 280

Red Wine

GUARDIAN PEAK MERLOT

80 | 280

Beers & Circlers —

Spirits

DRAUGHT ON TAP	45
LADIES DRAUGHT ON TAP	35
WINDHOEK LAGER	35
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT	45
TAFEL LAGER	35
CLAUSTHALER LEMON	45
SAVANNA DRY	45
WINDHOEK NON-ALCOHOLIC	45

BRANDY	
Klipdrift	35
WHISKY	
Jameson	45
Jack Daniels	40
RUM	
Captain Morgan Dark	35
GIN	
Gordons	35
Bombay Saphire	50

Shots

JAGERMEISTER

45

GREEN BASKET

+264 66 252 739

www.capriviadventures.com

@Greenbasketcafe

